* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —
*

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2750
Type: Real Property Lease
In control: City Council A Session
On agenda: 5/7/2015
Title: An Ordinance for the City Council District 9 Constituent Office, located at 16500 San Pedro,

authorizing the execution of a second Renewal and Amendment of Lease Agreement for a three year
term for the monthly rental amount of $2,319.00 during the first year, increasing to $2,460.00 monthly
during the third year, between Park Oaks, Ltd. and the City of San Antonio, for the continued use of
approximately 815 square feet of office space and the addition of approximately 450 square feet of
office space. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Etienne, Director, EastPoint & Real Estate
Services Office]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Lease

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lease Agreement 5-7-2015, 2. Project Map 5-21-15, 3. DCD 5-7-2015

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

